Publ. 3–EN 2800–B, replaces 3-EN 2800-A
DENISON HYDRAULICS
Proportional Pressure Reducing Valves
Series 4RP01 – Design D – Cetop 03
FEATURES, DESCRIPTION
2
A P B T
FEATURES x Electric-proportional adjustment of secondary pressures in working ports

x Type of protection (DIN 40050) IP 65
x Relative operating period 100%
ORDERING CODE
4
Model No.: 4RP01 . .. G12 D . .. ..
1 Series
01 = Cetop 03
2 Control
A = solenoid on side ”a”
pressure reducing at B
B = solenoid on side ”b”
pressure reducing at A
D = solenoids on sides ”a + b”
pressure reducing at A + B
3 Pressure Range
16 = 0 . . . 16 bar
25 = 0 . . . 25 bar
45 = 0 . . . 45 bar
4 Solenoid Voltage
G12 = 12 V DC
5 Design Letter
6 Seal Class
1 = NBR-Seals
5 = FPM-Seals (Viton `)
7 Electrical Connector
w/o code = connector not supplied
C1 = connector PG 11
8 Modifications
without code = Tube cartridge with manual override
N0 = Tube cartridge without manual override
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
CURVES
5